
1

A6 Masters Yngre ungdom Jönköping

Final results (9 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 TJULIN Selma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

2 DROUGGE Liv SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 MEURLINGER Nicole SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 GRANEVIK Elsa SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

5 GORDON ACHOUR Salma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

6 GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

7 EKMAN Ingrid SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

8 HEDBERG Olivia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

9 SUNDWALL Sanna SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA



2

A6 Masters Yngre ungdom Jönköping

Formula of the competition

23 fencers

Poules round 1:

23 fencers

4 poules 

23 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

23 fencers

4 poules 

23 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 9 fencers
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A6 Masters Yngre ungdom Jönköping

Initial ranking (23 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 GRANEVIK Elsa SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

2 PELLBACK Felix SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

2 TJULIN Selma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

4 BJÖRKBÄCK Erik SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

5 GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

5 LINDQUIST Eric SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

7 GORDON ACHOUR Salma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

7 TORESTEN Mikael SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

9 EKMAN Ingrid SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

9 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO

11 IVE Isaac SWE AFF GÖTEBORG

12 LUNDEGREN Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

13 THORED Oliver SWE GOFK VISBY

14 SONTAGH Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

15 DROUGGE Liv SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

16 MEURLINGER Nicole SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

17 SUNDWALL Sanna SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

18 BORG Gustaf SWE WFF ÖREBRO

19 BERGSTRÖM Tobias SWE I2 KARLSTAD

20 HEDBERG Olivia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

21 SOLEHAV André SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

21 BILLING Malte SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

21 HERNROTH Petter SWE AFF GÖTEBORG
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A6 Masters Yngre ungdom Jönköping

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number A6,

Referee: NORDLUND Per GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MEURLINGER Nicole FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 12 4

GORDON ACHOUR Salma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 9 19 1

GRANEVIK Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 1 15 3

KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.750 5 16 2

SUNDWALL Sanna KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -15 5 5
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Poule number 2    Piste number A7,

Referee: THORED Patrik GOFK VISBY

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BILLING Malte FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -13 11 5

TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 23 2

IVE Isaac AFF GÖTEBORG 1.000 13 25 1

SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 23 3

TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.400 -1 20 4

BORG Gustaf WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -10 15 6
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Poule number 3    Piste number A8,

Referee: RASMUSSEN Linn UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -18 6 6

GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 17 4

DROUGGE Liv FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 2 20 3

LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 14 21 1

BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD 0.400 -4 14 5

PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 20 2
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Poule number 4    Piste number A9

Referee: NILSSON Adam WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HEDBERG Olivia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -12 13 6

EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 18 5

THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.400 -2 18 4

LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 9 22 1

BJÖRKBÄCK Erik A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.800 8 22 2

HERNROTH Petter AFF GÖTEBORG 0.600 1 18 3
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A6 Masters Yngre ungdom Jönköping

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (23 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 IVE Isaac AFF GÖTEBORG 1.000 13 25 qualified

2 LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 14 21 qualified

3 PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 20 qualified

4 LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 9 22 qualified

5 BJÖRKBÄCK Erik A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.800 8 22 qualified

6 TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 23 qualified

7 GORDON ACHOUR Salma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 9 19 qualified

8 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.750 5 16 qualified

9 SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 23 qualified

10 DROUGGE Liv FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 2 20 qualified

11 HERNROTH Petter AFF GÖTEBORG 0.600 1 18 qualified

12 GRANEVIK Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 1 15 qualified

13 MEURLINGER Nicole FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 12 qualified

14 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.400 -1 20 qualified

15 THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.400 -2 18 qualified

16 EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 18 qualified

17 GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 17 qualified

18 BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD 0.400 -4 14 qualified

19 BILLING Malte FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -13 11 qualified

20 BORG Gustaf WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -10 15 qualified

21 HEDBERG Olivia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -12 13 qualified

22 SUNDWALL Sanna KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -15 5 qualified

23 SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -18 6 qualified
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A6 Masters Yngre ungdom Jönköping

Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number A6,

Referee: THORED Patrik GOFK VISBY

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MEURLINGER Nicole FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -4 11 4

GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 9 18 2

IVE Isaac AFF GÖTEBORG 1.000 10 20 1

SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 17 3

KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -17 3 5
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Poule number 2    Piste number A7,

Referee: RASMUSSEN Linn UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GORDON ACHOUR Salma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 19 5

HEDBERG Olivia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -2 18 4

LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 12 23 1

BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD 0.600 1 17 3

TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 5 20 2

HERNROTH Petter AFF GÖTEBORG 0.200 -13 11 6
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Poule number 3    Piste number A8,

Referee: NORDLUND Per GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -13 11 5

SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -15 10 6

TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 11 24 1

GRANEVIK Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 4 20 4

BORG Gustaf WFF ÖREBRO 0.800 6 23 2

PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 7 18 3
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Poule number 4    Piste number A9

Referee: NILSSON Adam WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DROUGGE Liv FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 22 4

BILLING Malte FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -10 14 5

THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.800 10 22 2

SUNDWALL Sanna KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -20 5 6

BJÖRKBÄCK Erik A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.600 5 22 3

LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 11 24 1
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A6 Masters Yngre ungdom Jönköping

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (23 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 IVE Isaac AFF GÖTEBORG 1.000 10 20 qualified

2 LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 12 23 qualified

3 LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 11 24 qualified

4 TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 11 24 qualified

5 PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 7 18 qualified

6 BJÖRKBÄCK Erik A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.600 5 22 qualified

7 THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.800 10 22 qualified

8 DROUGGE Liv FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 22 qualified

9 SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 17 qualified

10 GORDON ACHOUR Salma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 19 qualified

11 GRANEVIK Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 4 20 qualified

11 GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 9 18 qualified

13 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 5 20 qualified

14 BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD 0.600 1 17 qualified

15 BORG Gustaf WFF ÖREBRO 0.800 6 23 qualified

16 HERNROTH Petter AFF GÖTEBORG 0.200 -13 11 qualified

17 MEURLINGER Nicole FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -4 11 qualified

18 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -17 3 qualified

19 EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -13 11 qualified

20 HEDBERG Olivia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -2 18 qualified

21 BILLING Malte FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -10 14 qualified

22 SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -15 10 qualified

23 SUNDWALL Sanna KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -20 5 qualified
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A6 Masters Yngre ungdom Jönköping

Ranking after all poule rounds (23 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 IVE Isaac AFF GÖTEBORG 1.000 23 45 qualified

2 LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 26 44 qualified

3 LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 20 46 qualified

4 TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 18 47 qualified

5 PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.700 17 38 qualified

6 BJÖRKBÄCK Erik A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.700 13 44 qualified

7 THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.600 8 40 qualified

8 DROUGGE Liv FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 6 42 qualified

9 SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.555 6 40 qualified

10 GORDON ACHOUR Salma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.555 6 38 qualified

11 GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.555 5 35 qualified

12 GRANEVIK Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.555 5 35 qualified

13 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 4 40 qualified

14 BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD 0.500 -3 31 qualified

15 BORG Gustaf WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -4 38 qualified

16 HERNROTH Petter AFF GÖTEBORG 0.400 -12 29 qualified

17 MEURLINGER Nicole FFF STOCKHOLM 0.375 -4 23 qualified

18 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.375 -12 19 qualified

19 EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.300 -17 29 qualified

20 HEDBERG Olivia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -14 31 qualified

21 BILLING Malte FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -23 25 qualified

22 SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -33 16 qualified

23 SUNDWALL Sanna KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -35 10 qualified



4

A6 Masters Yngre ungdom Jönköping

Table of 16

1 TJULIN Selma
FFF STOCKHOLM

16 ----------

TJULIN Selma

9 SUNDWALL Sanna
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

8 HEDBERG Olivia
FFF STOCKHOLM

HEDBERG Olivia
15/8

5 GORDON ACHOUR Runa
FFF STOCKHOLM

12 ----------

GORDON ACHOUR Runa

13 ----------

4 GRANEVIK Elsa
FKC KARLSKRONA

GRANEVIK Elsa

3 GORDON ACHOUR Salma
FFF STOCKHOLM

14 ----------

GORDON ACHOUR Salm

11 ----------

6 MEURLINGER Nicole
FFF STOCKHOLM

MEURLINGER Nicole

7 EKMAN Ingrid
FFF STOCKHOLM

10 ----------

EKMAN Ingrid

15 ----------

2 DROUGGE Liv
FFF STOCKHOLM

DROUGGE Liv

Table of 8

TJULIN Selma
15/6

GRANEVIK Elsa
15/13

MEURLINGER Nicole
15/14

DROUGGE Liv
15/7

Semi-finals

TJULIN Selma
15/8

DROUGGE Liv
15/14

Final

TJULIN Selma
15/11
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A6 Masters Yngre ungdom Jönköping

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

NILSSON Adam SWE WFF ÖREBRO F 2 0 0 0

NORDLUND Per SWE GFK GÖTEBORG F 2 0 0 0

RASMUSSEN Linn SWE UF UPPSALA E 2 0 2 2

THORED Patrik SWE GOFK VISBY F 2 1 2 1


